





Cilantro Sunrise

Cilantro Indian Sunrise

Sliced seasonal Fruit Platter

Eggs your way

Puri Bhaji

Aloo Paratha

Chole Bhature

Selection of chilled Fruit Juices (Large)

Freshly brewed Coffee

Selection of Teas

Lassi

9000

9000

5000

5000

6000

6000

6000

5000

4000

4000

6000



SOUPS

Sweet Corn Soup
An all-time favorite made with fresh cream style corns

Hot & Sour Soup (Veg / Chicken)
A Spicy & Tangy Soup

Manchow Soup (Veg / Chicken)
A Spicy & tangy soup served with fried noodles

6500

6500

6500




Paneer TikKka (classic, malai, hariyali, irani)

Mozarella Potatoes

Veg Mixed Platter

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Tikka (classic, malai, hariyali, irani)

Tandoori Chicken Wings

Lamb Sheek Kebab

Fish Tikka (Classic | Kasoori Methi | Ajwain)

Tandoori Jumbo Prawns

Non Veg Mixed Platter

12000

12000

18000

12000

12000

12000

12000

14000

20000

22000




Masala Papad

Vegetable Samosas (2 pcs)

Aloo Bonda (2 pcs)

Hara Bara Kebab

Veg Pakoras

Onion Rings

Vegetable Fingers

Mozzarella Hariyali Tikki

Vegetable Manchurian

Chilli Mushroom

Paneer 65

Chilli Paneer

Chicken 65

Garden Chicken

Chicken Pepper Fry

Kai Chi

Chilli Chicken

1500

4000

4000

6000

6000

6000

8000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000



Mutton Sukka

Mutton Pepper Fry

Fish 65

Apollo Fish

Prawns 65

Hot Garlic Jumbo Prawns

Naan (Plain | Butter | Garlic)

Naan (cheese)

Peshawari Naan

Tandoori Roti

Paratha (Plain | Pudhina | Methi)

Stuffed Masala Kulcha

12000

12000

14000

14000

20000

20000

2000

4000

3000

2000

2000

3000



Dal Makhani

Dal Tadka

Veg Jalfrez

Baingan Bhartha

Malai Kofta

Dum Aloo

Mushroom Mutter Curry

Bhindi Jaipuri Curry

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Makhni

Kadai Paneer

Palak Paneer

Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Handi

Chicken Chettinad

7000

7000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

11000

11000

11000

11000

11000



Lamb Roganjosh

Selected lamb pieces cooked with spices, onion gravy & saffron

Kadai Lamb

Diced lamb pieces toosed with tomatoes, onions & bell peppers

Goan Fish Curry

A light coconut flavored giwan ruwa fish curry from south west India

Kadai Prawns

Prawns cooked with tomatoes, coriander and capsicum

Prawns Vindaloo
Prawns cooked in light gravy sauce with potatoes and spices in a tangy hot sauce

11000

11000

12000

20000

20000




Vegetable Biriyani

A milange of vegetables cooked with aromatic rice

Chicken Biriyani
Aromatic rice cooked with tender pieces of chicken and spices

Lamb Biriyani
Aromatic rice cooked with tender pieces of lamb and spices

Prawns Biriyani
Aromatic rice cooked with prawns and spices

Jeera Rice
Aromatic rice cooked with cumin seeds

Steamed Basmati Rice
Long grain basmati rice, steamed

8000

10000

11000

20000

8000

7000




Vermicelli with peanut sauce
Flour tendon with peanut

Seafood Combination

Noodles Soup with Chicken
Noodles Soup with Shrimps

Seafood Cream Soup

Vegetable Spring Rolls (2pcs)
Chicken Spring Rolls (2 pcs)
Seafood Spring Rolls (2 pcs)

Shrimps on Toast

Spicy Diced Chicken with cashew nuts
Smoked Chicken

Fried Squid

Butterfly King Prawns

8000
8000
8000

7000
9000
9000

4000
5000
6000
10000
12000
12000
18000
20000




Shredded Chicken with green pepper
Diced Chicken in peanut sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken in black bean sauce

Chicken in Chili sauce

Prawns in Chili sauce

Prawns in garlic sauce

Sizzling Prawns with mixed vegetables

Shredded Fish with green pepper
Sweet & Sour Fish
Fish in chili sauce

Sizzling Fish with mixed vegetables

Shredded Mutton with green pepper

Diced Mutton with special mixed veg

12000
12000
12000
12000
12000

20000
20000
20000

14000
14000
14000
14000

14000
14000



Broccoli with Garlic
Tofu in chilli sauce

Mushroom Baby Corn in black Been sauce

Fried Rice with Vegetables
Fried Rice with Egg

Fried Rice with Chicken
Fried Rice with Shrimps

Fried Noodles with Vegetables
Fried Noodles with Egg

Fried Noodles with Chicken
Fried Noodles with Shrimps

12000
12000
12000

10000
10000
12000
16000

12000
12000
14000
18000




Fish Fingers

Breaded Fish Fingers served with French fries

French Fries
Finger cut Potato chips

Gulab Jamoon
Soft & fluffy milk dumplings in a sugar syrup

Carrot Halwa
A carrot based sweet pudding from the Indian Sub-Continent

12000

6000

6000

6000




Champman

Blushing Pinacolada

Sun Burst

Strawberry Mojito

Watermelon Mojito

Freshly Squeezed juices

Coffee

Selection of Teas

Carbonated Drinks

Malt

Bottled Water

Energy Drink

5000

7000

7000

8000

8000

5000

4000

4000

2000

2500

1500

3500






